
Rank District Name Section Class District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal
% to 

Goal

Need for 

Target

1 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Matthew Fedor 133 231 1893 2260 2244 100.71 -15

2 PA Dist 0008 E 1 Martin Costello 113 381 2366 2872 2863 100.31 -8

3 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Tyrone Rucker Sr. 81 305 1443 1835 1844 99.51 10

4 PA Dist 0026 W 3 John Cyprian 227 279 3974 4498 4552 98.81 55

5 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 158 401 2747 3314 3359 98.66 46

6 PA Dist 0032 W 1 William Fluharty 49 341 1295 1690 1714 98.60 25

7 PA Dist 0018 C 2 David Renninger 129 261 2901 3298 3348 98.51 51

8 PA Dist 0019 C 4 John Fisher 491 1051 7497 9066 9209 98.45 144

9 PA Dist 0031 W 3 James Drnjevich 166 400 3712 4292 4361 98.42 70

10 PA Dist 0021 W 2 Judith Andzelik 122 294 2986 3404 3490 97.54 87

11 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Skip Walsh 132 411 2605 3155 3235 97.53 81

12 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 100 283 2818 3205 3300 97.12 96

13 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Michael Cortes 222 420 4359 5008 5160 97.05 153

14 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Calvin Hanes 218 385 3748 4358 4499 96.87 142

15 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Richard Tully 177 420 3741 4353 4498 96.78 146

16 PA Dist 0012 C 2 Louis Sewell 113 322 3218 3661 3784 96.75 124

17 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 165 617 3854 4662 4824 96.64 163

18 PA Dist 0014 E 2 Glenn Wolfe 83 458 3170 3724 3856 96.58 133

19 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Douglas Yetzer 161 243 2640 3052 3162 96.52 111

20
PA Dist 0033 W 1 Carmella Dearmon

124 226 2016 2372 2466 96.19 95

21 PA Dist 0036 W 1 Daniel Gall 59 203 2141 2407 2508 95.97 102

22 PA Dist 0020 W 1 Stephen Murin 86 217 2405 2714 2829 95.93 116

23 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 314 809 7872 9025 9478 95.22 454

24 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Charles Hazzard 57 207 1790 2062 2177 94.72 116

25 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Bruce Newman 93 371 2668 3136 3318 94.51 183

26 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 88 508 2821 3426 3630 94.38 205

27 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Robert Cummings 36 273 1426 1737 1846 94.10 110

28 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Darrell Molinari 128 334 3962 4431 4720 93.88 290

Post 0945 4 943 7207 8154 8117 100.46 -36

  DEPT TOTALS 4029 11594 95275 111171 114721 96.91% 3551

**Next Target -June 9 -Round Up*

Department Commander:  Stephen Lavelle

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  John Fritz

Dept of Pennsylvania 05/09/2024    100%+ Target



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0026 W John Cyprian 227 279 3974 4498 4552 98.81

PA Dist 0032 W William Fluharty 49 341 1295 1690 1714 98.60

PA Dist 0031 W James Drnjevich 166 400 3712 4292 4361 98.42

PA Dist 0021 W Judith Andzelik 122 294 2986 3404 3490 97.54

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 100 283 2818 3205 3300 97.12

PA Dist 0029 W Michael Cortes 222 420 4359 5008 5160 97.05

PA Dist 0023 W Calvin Hanes 218 385 3748 4358 4499 96.87

PA Dist 0028 W Douglas Yetzer 161 243 2640 3052 3162 96.52

PA Dist 0033 W Carmella Dearmon 124 226 2016 2372 2466 96.19

PA Dist 0036 W Daniel Gall 59 203 2141 2407 2508 95.97

PA Dist 0020 W Stephen Murin 86 217 2405 2714 2829 95.93

PA Dist 0025 W Darrell Molinari 128 334 3962 4431 4720 93.88

Western Totals 1662 3625 36056 41,431 42761 96.89%

Western Vice Commander Doug Church



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Matthew Fedor 133 231 1893 2260 2244 100.71

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 158 401 2747 3314 3359 98.66

PA Dist 0018 C David Renninger 129 261 2901 3298 3348 98.51

PA Dist 0019 C John Fisher 491 1051 7497 9066 9209 98.45

PA Dist 0012 C Louis Sewell 113 322 3218 3661 3784 96.75

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 314 809 7872 9025 9478 95.22

PA Dist 0015 C Bruce Newman 93 371 2668 3136 3318 94.51

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 88 508 2821 3426 3630 94.38

Central Totals 1519 3954 31617 37186 38370 96.91%

Central Vice Commander William Whitmoyer



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 113 381 2366 2872 2863 100.31

PA Dist 0001 E Tyrone Rucker Sr. 81 305 1443 1835 1844 99.51

PA Dist 0010 E Skip Walsh 132 411 2605 3155 3235 97.53

PA Dist 0030 E Richard Tully 177 420 3741 4353 4498 96.78

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 165 617 3854 4662 4824 96.64

PA Dist 0014 E Glenn Wolfe 83 458 3170 3724 3856 96.58

PA Dist 0013 E Charles Hazzard 57 207 1790 2062 2177 94.72

PA Dist 0005 E Robert Cummings 36 273 1426 1737 1846 94.10

Eastern Totals 844 3072 20395 24400 25143 97.04%

Eastern Vice Commander Harry Hause


